STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

Form CP-4 Rev. 12-15-80

19-163-21870-00-00

Give All Information Com Make Required Affidavit		. PLUGGIN	G KEOOK	,				
Tarto required rarranger	COUNTY			SEC	35 TWP. 6S	RGE. 20W	を/W	
	Location a	is in qua		c footage NE NE	from lines:			
	Lease Owne	er PETX I	etrole	um Corpora	ation			
	Lease Name	Gotts	chalk_		Well	No2		
	Office Add	ress170	00 Secu	rity Life	Bldg., Denve	c, CO 802	202	
	Character	of Well	(Complet	ed as Oil	, Gas or Dry H	Mole): Dr	y Hole	
	Date Well					Control State Control		
	Applicatio	n for plu	igging i	iled	Verbal appl	ication		
	Plugging c	Plugging commenced December 14, 1982						
					December 14,		randraming) randright sampagas dan	
And the second s	Reason for	abandonn	ment of	well or p	coducing forma	tion	The state of the s	
Locate Well				•	8	According to the second	***************************************	
correctly on above Section Platt.	Was permis	sion obta	ined fr	om the Cor	nservation Div	ision or it	-10	
	Agent's be					TOTOL OF T	. 0	
Name of Conservation Ager						omidt		
Producing formation								
Show depth and thickness					.Om1.	D. 3,700		
		, orr and	gas ic	mactons.				
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	5					Casing Re	cord	
formation '	Content	From	То	Size	Put in	Pulled	Out	
				8-5/8"	254'	None	,	
fluid was placed and the or other plugs were used, tofeet for each	state the ch	1,71 1,02	0' - 20 20' - 10	and depth orange sxs sxs	placed, from		feet	
			70 ' - 4				*****************************	
				O sxs + ½ O sxs	sk hulls + SV	VBP	An apparatus Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Ann	
							ETTERNA, AND AND SERVICE AND	
							An electrical and a second	
(If additional	description	is necess	sarv 119	se BACK of	this sheet)			
Name of Plugging Contract	orA	Llied C <u>e</u> m	nenting	Co., Inc.		1		
	Вс	ox 31, Ru	ıssell,	KS 6766	5		-	
TATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF	Sodarria	~ l.e	0.0			************	
TATE OF Kansas Diane Rebstock, Ago bove-described well, being acts, statements, and man	ent		ROX OF OV	_,ss. mer) or 6	MAGKKAKKAKK	KOOKK Of the	e	
bove-described well, being acts statements and man	ng first duly	sworn or	oath,	says: The	at I have know	ledge of the	he	
acts, statements, and mai iled and that the same a					the above-desc	ribed well	as	
.a. PAME	LA J. DEITCHLER			iture)	Diane Re	bstock		
	STARY PUBLIC ATE OF KANSAS LEXP. <u>L-14-86</u>		-	251	N. Water,	#10, Wich		
The state of the s	ON THE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR IN SECURIOR CONTRACTOR CONTR				(Address		12	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWO	RN TO before 1	me this _	27th	day of _	December,	19 82	**********	
			Per	0 0	(A)+1	0 >		
y Commission expires:			Pamela	J. Deitc	hler- Nota	Hablic.		
, supplied the state of the sta	June 14, 1	986	Mara		STATE CADDADA	TION COMMISSIO	N	

DEC 3 0 1982

KANSAS DRILLERS LOG

sec. 35 T. 6S ₹ 20W PETX Petroleum Corporation COMPANY LOC. NW NE NE Gottschalk COUNTY Rooks ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH 3,700 December 9, 1982 December 14, 1982 CONTRACTOR H-30, INC. (Rig No. 7) December 27, 1982 CASING 10 3/4" ELEVATION 2,121' K.B. $8\ 5/8^{\prime\prime}\ \text{Set}$ at 254' cemented w/160 sxs cement 5 1/2" 4 1/2" FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS 1,627' Sha1e Lime and Shale 1,700' Anhydrite 1,733' Lime and Shale 1,749' RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Shale and Lime 2,152' DEC 3 0 1982 3,345' Lime and Shale CONSERVATION DIVISION Lime 3,420' Wichita. Kansas Lime and Shale 3,700' 12-30-82 Rotary Total Depth 3,700' I hereby certify the above and foregoing to be a true and correct log of the above described well as shown by the drilling reports. H-30, INC. State of Kansas ss: County of Sedgwick) Subscribed and Sworn to before me, a Notary Public, in and for said county and state this 27th day of December, 1982. PAMELA J. DEITCHLER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS My Appl Exp. 5-14-66 Pamela J. Deitchler - Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

June 14, 1986